
Sydorenko Oleg

Position applied for: Chief Engineer
Additional position applied for: 2nd Engineer
Date of birth:31.01.1974 (age: 50)
Citizenship: Ukraine
Residence permit in: Ukraine, France
Country of residence: France
City of residence: Narbonne

Personal mobile number: +38 (067) 123-81-11
Fixed line number: +33 (6) 02-54-25-12
E-Mail: invito@ukr.net
Skype: invitodessa
U.S. visa: No
E.U. visa: No
Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 24.09.2024
English knowledge: Good
Minimum salary: 12,000 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Country Date of expiry Number

Certificate of
competency Chief Engineer Ukraine 27.02.2029 23602/2024

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry

Civil passport 004398088 3213 —

Seaman’s passport AB 681958 PORT ODESSA 13.08.2026

Tourist passport FG 313000 5101 16.05.2027



Certificates:
Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry

Chief Engineer 23602/2024 STATE SERVICE 27.02.2029

Gas Advanced 11400/2024 STATE SERVICE 02.04.2029

Chem. Advanced 11033/2024 STATE SERVICE 27.03.2029

Oil Advanced 11039/2024 STATE SERVICE 27.03.2029

ENDORSEMENT 23602/2024 STATE SERVICE 27.02.2029

Sea service:

Position From / To Vessel
name

Vessel
type DWT ME BH

P Flag Shipowner Crewing

Chief
Enginee

r

12.03.202
4 –

11.06.202
4

LPG/C Carol LPG
Tanker

1000
0 MAK 600

0
ST.KITTS&NEVI

S

KEYLINE
MARITIME
PVT.LTD

Marine Job
Services

2nd
Enginee

r

21.12.202
3 –

11.03.202
4

LPG/C
CAROL

LPG
Tanker

1000
0 MAK 600

0
ST.KITTS&NEVI

S

KEYLINE
MARITIME
PVT.LTD

MJS

2nd
Enginee

r

10.07.202
3 –

12.10.202
3

Splendor

Oil
Chemic

al
Tanker

2200
0 MaK 660

0 Valetta Peninsula

Baltic
Transocean
Shipping &
Crewing
SIA

2nd
Enginee

r

06.03.202
3 –

15.05.202
3

SPLENDOU
R

Oil
Chemic

al
Tanker

2200
0 DAIHATSU 660

0 VALLETTA Peninsula Baltic
Transocean

2nd
Enginee

r

03.11.202
2 –

03.02.202
3

Gashem
Dollart

Gas
Tanker

2400
0 MAN B&W 580

0 LIBERIA HARTMAN
N Germany

E-Crewing
LLC

2nd
Enginee

r

09.04.202
2 –

28.08.202
2

Gaschem
Dollart

Gas
Tanker

2400
0 MAN B&W

580
0
kw

Liberia Hartmann
Germany E-crewing

2nd
Enginee

r

08.09.202
1 –

28.01.202
2

Eships
Agamid

Oil
Chemic

al
Tanker

1300
0 MAK 450

0 GIBRALTAR
Fleet

Manageme
nt

Dese Crew
Manageme

nt

2nd
Enginee

r

17.01.202
1 –

19.05.202
1

Hafnia
Henriette

Oil
Chemic

al
Tanker

5400
0 MAN B&W 760

0 MALTA

Thome
Group.
Hafnia
Tancers

Alpha Crew
Ltd



2nd
Enginee

r

20.05.202
0 –

17.09.202
0

Tiina Too

Oil
Chemic

al
Tanker

1000
0

MITSUBIS
HI

450
0 Panama Helios

Maritime
Maru

Crewing

2nd
Enginee

r

29.07.201
9 –

06.12.201
9

Leon

Oil
Chemic

al
Tanker

4300 DAIHATSU 380
0 Malta ROSSWEL

L TENET

3rd
Enginee

r

25.07.201
8 –

29.11.201
8

Al
Mahboobah

Oil
Chemic

al
Tanker

2000
0 MAN B&W 660

0 Saudi Arabia Red Sea
Marine

Black Sea
Contr

3rd
Enginee

r

17.01.201
8 –

22.05.201
8

Al Zarandi

Oil
Chemic

al
Tanker

7300 MAN B&W 300
0 Saudi Arabia Red Sea

Marine
Black Sea
Contr

Documents and further information:


